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Communique no. 96

Race No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM Time

 218 CHN

 231 IND

 239 JPN

 257 TPE

 251 MAS

 259 TPE

 245 KOR

 228 HKG

 225 HKG

 244 KOR

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/4 finals. (on Feb 22).
Losers are ranked 9-13 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

BAO, Shanju

GUNJAL, Shwetha Balu

NAKAZAWA, Haruka

CHEN, Ching Yun

MOHD FARID, Nur Alyssa

QIU, Jing Wen

KIM, Soohyun

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

NG, Sze Wing

Heat 5
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

Heat 4
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

Heat 3
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

Heat 2
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

Heat 1
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

SPRINT - 1/8 FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Saturday, 22 February 2025 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

KIM, Haeun
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